
BPSA - Handgun Club Openers for 2024
If you can’t make your designated night please contact one of the other 
members to open for you. We owe that to our fellow shooters. Shoot safe.

Wed 03-Jan Robert Wed 10-Apr Paul Wed 02-Oct Mark

Wed 10-Jan Mike Wed 17-Apr Kat Wed 09-Oct Jim

Wed 17-Jan Kat Wed 24-Apr Mark Wed 16-Oct Frank

Wed 24-Jan Jim Wed 01-May John de Wed 23-Oct John de

Wed 31-Jan Paul Wed 08-May Jason Wed 30-Oct Kelly

Wed 07-Feb Kelly Wed 15-May Deb Wed 06-Nov Donna

Wed 14-Feb Frank Wed 22-May Jim Wed 13-Nov Kat

Wed 21-Feb Jim Wed 20-Nov Mike

Wed 28-Feb Deb Wed 27-Nov Jason

Wed 06-Mar Kat Wed 04-Dec Mark

Wed 13-Mar Mike Wed 11-Dec Deb

Wed 20-Mar Robert Wed 11-Sep Kat Wed 18-Dec Frank

Wed 27-Mar Kelly Wed 18-Sep Jason Merry Christmas

Wed 03-Apr John de Wed 25-Sep Deb Happy New Year

If you can't make your shift please contact someone and switch.
Rev Dec 2023

Range is open Wednesdays 
at 1:00. Plus most 

Monday & Fridays. 
Call Al to confirm. or email
bpsportsmen@gmail.com

If you want to shoot 
another time.


